750-612
Supply module passive AC/DC 230 V
Packing unit 1 piece
RoHS compliant
Product group 15 (Remote I/O)
Current via power jumper contacts
(max)
10
Operating temperature 0 °C ... + 55 °C
Storage temperature -25 °C ... +85 °C
Relative air humidity 95 %
Vibration resistance acc. IEC 60068-2-6
Shock resistance acc. IEC 60068-2-27
Degree of protection IP 20
EMC marine applications - Immunity
to interference
gem. Germanischer Lloyd (2003)
EMC marine applications - Emission
of interference
gem. Germanischer Lloyd (2003)
Conformity marking CE
Approvals ATEX
Cross section [mm²] 0.08 - 2.5 mm²
Cross section [AWG] 28 - 14 AWG
Connection method CAGE CLAMP®CONNECTION
Weight 51.5 g
user
100Y
Color light grey
Height 64 mm
Height 2.52 in
Width 12 mm
Width 0.472 in
Depth 100 mm
Depth 3.937 in
Strip length from 8 mm
Strip length to 9 mm
Strip length 0.33 in
Mounting  TS 35
user
100Y